
 
 

List of Action Items from Spring Meeting, March 12 – 14, 2013 

Action Items POC Status 
1. Present the Draft ANG-E-2 Strategic Plan at the next SAS 

meeting.  (ANG-E2 Division Manager) 
Eric Neiderman 

ANG-E2 
eric.neiderman@faa.gov 

To be presented 
to SAS in Aug. 

2. Provide a high-level rationale for prioritizing Aeromedical 
requirements at the next SAS meeting and deep-dive at the 
Spring 2014 SAS meeting.  (Robert Johnson) 

Estrella Forster 
AAM-600 

Estrella.Forster@faa.gov 

To be presented 
to SAS in Aug. 

3. Update Fire and Cabin Safety Quads charts with correct 
out-year funding levels.  (Rob Pappas) 

Rob Pappas 
AVP-300 

rob.pappas@faa.gov 

To be presented 
to SAS in Aug. 

4. Show explicit outputs and outcomes regarding wireless 
interfaces on the aircraft.  (Barbara Lingberg) 

Barbara Lingberg 
AIR-120 

barbara.lingberg@faa.gov 

To be briefed to 
SAS in Aug. 

5. Provide out-year funding levels for Continued 
Airworthiness – NDE. (Rob Pappas) 

Rob Pappas 
AVP-300 

rob.pappas@faa.gov 

To be presented 
to SAS in Aug. 

6. Provide an implementation plan for incorporating Aircraft 
Catastrophic Failure Prevention research into regulatory 
products.  (Jorge Fernandez) 

Jorge Fernandez 
ANE-110 

jorge.fernandez@faa.gov 

To be presented 
to SAS in Aug. 
by Jay Turnberg 

7. Investigate opportunities for FY 2014 funding for the 
Advanced Control Systems (RS-15-02) requirement based 
on progress in FY 2013. (Chinh Vuong) 

Chinh Vuong 
ASW-112 

chinh.vuong@faa.gov 

To be presented 
to SAS in Aug. 

8. Release of the UAS Roadmap will remain an open Action 
Item (#5 from previous SAS meeting).  (Jim Williams) 

Jim Williams 
AFS-407 

james.h.williams@faa.gov 

To be presented 
to SAS in Aug. 


